
FY 7t1t1Ad3Dt19 Proposed Budget

Location:
Date:
Time:

i-A BTIDGET illESSAGE WS. 1e-104(

Aleakwasfoundonahom6wne/spropertyintheFallof20l6. Hi-CountryUaterDisfictwaslefttopayabalancEontfierepairsinAugust20lT. The
amount owed is being sought through collections. Annual liability insurance premium @sts were reduced for 17i18.

i-B RESERVE DESCRIPTION
not applicable

Names of Board Members
Dale of End

of Tem
lohn Hanlon ?o1a

icott Garland 20ro
\lan Brumstead 2020
<en Struble 2014
loclv Brinton )o)o

the district have regular office hours
20 hours per week?

lf no above: the records on flle with the
Cle* as required by

Yes

How and where are the notices of



OVERVIEW
2016-2017

Actual
zu1 t -zu't6
Esiimaied

zola-2019
Prooosed

Pendrng
Aooroval

s-1

s-2

s-3

s-4

Total Budgeted Expenditures
Total Principal to Pay on Debt
Total Change to Restricted Funds

Total General Fund and Forecasted Revenues Available

Operating Revenueg

Tax levy (From the County Treasurer)

Govemment Support

Grants

Other County Support (Not from Co. Treas.)

Miscellaneous
Other Forecasted Revenue

$43,68( $46,09( $50,64€

\ hter District

S-5 Amount requested from County Comm,ssione/.s

REVENUE SUMMARY
zv to-lv

Actual
201 /-zo1a
Estimated

2018-2019
Prooosed

Pending

s-7

S€

s-9

s-10

s-11

s-12

s-1 3

s-15

s-16

s-17

s-18

sl9

FY 7t1t18-6130t19

Capital Outlay

lnterest and Fees On Debt

Administration
Operations
lndirect Costs

ffis

Principal Pald on Debt

DEBT SUMMARY
2016-2017

Actual
2017-2018
Estimated

2018-2019 Pending
Aooroval

CASH AND INVESTMENTS
tu1o-lv1 I

Actual
2017-2014
Estimated

201E-2019 Pending
Aooroval

s-22 TOTAL GENERAL FUNDS

Summary of Reserve Funds
s-23

s-24

s-25
s-26

s-27

s-28

s-29
s-30

s-31

s-33

Beginning Balance in Reserve Accounts
a. Depreciation Reserve
b. Other Reserve
c. Emergency Reserve (Cash)

Total Reserves (a+b+e)

Amount to be added
a. Depreciation Reserve
b. Other Reserve
c. Emergency Reserve (Cash)

Total to be added (a+b+c)

Subtotal
Leas Total to be spent
TOTAL RESERVES AT END OF FISCAL YEAR

DISTRICTADDRESS: 875 1/2 High County Drive

Date adopted by Special District

Jackson. Vwomino 83001

PREPARED Bt Janice Skinner, Bookkeeper



DISTRICT PHONE: 3077335942

Prepared in complianc wilh the unifom Municipal Fiscal Prccedues Act (W S

12911A Fom app{oved by Wyoming Department of Audit. Public Funds Divbion

16-4-101 through 124) as it applies



Proposed Budqet

Hi-Countrv \ hter District FYE 6t30119

NAME OF DISTRICT/BOARD

R-1 Property Taxes andAssessments Received
R-i.1 Tax Levy (From the County Treasurer)
R-'1 2 Other County Support

R-2

R,2 1

R-2 2

R-2.3

R 2.4

R-2 5

R-3

R-3 1

R,3.2

R-3 3

R-3.4

R-4

R-4.1

R-4.2

R-4 4

R-5

R-5.1

R-5.2

R,5 3

R 5.4

Revenues from Other Governments
State Aid
Additional County Aid (non-treasurer)
City (or Town) Aid
Other (Specify)

Total Government Support
Operating Revenues

Customer Charges
Sales of Goods or Services
Other Assessments

Total Operatin g Revenues

Direct Federal Grants
Federal Grants thru State Agencies
Grants from State Agencies
Total Grants

Miscellaneous Revenue
lnterest
Other: Specify
Other: Additional

Total Miscellaneous

Grants

R'5.5 Total Forecasted Revenue

Other Forecasted Revenue
a. Other past due-as estimated by Co. Treas
b. Other forecasted revenue (specify):

Total Other Forecasted Revenue (a+b)

R-6

R 6.1

R-6.2

R-6.3

R,6 4

R-6.5

R-6.6



Proposed Budget
Hi-Countrv Water District 6/30i 1 I

E-14

E-14.1

L-t4 I

E- 4 J

E-14.4

E-14 5

E-14 6

E-14 7

E-15

E-15 2

E,15 4

E-15 5

E- 15.6

E 15 7

E-15 I
E-15.9

E-'16

e-17

Liability

Buildings and vehicles
Equipment
Other (Specify)

hdirect payroll costs:
FICA (Social Security) taxes
\ rorkers Compensation
Unemployment Taxes
Retirement
Health lnsurance
Other (Specify)

Depreciation Expenses
TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS

l-T'EffiCEi

D-i Debt Service
D-1.1 Principal
D-1.2 lnterest
D-1 3 Fees

D.2 TOTAL DEBT SERVICE



Proposed Budget
Hi-Countrv \ /aier District FYE 6/30/19

Personnel Services
E-7 1

E-7 2

E,7 3

E-7.4

E-7 6

E-8

E.B 1

E-8 2

E-8 3

E-8 4

E-8 5

E-9

E-9.1

E,S.2

E-9 3

E-9 4

E-9.5

E-10

8,10.1

E- 10.2

E-10 3

E- 10.4

E-10.5

E-11

E-11.1

E-11.2

E-11.3

?-11 4

E- 11 .5

E-12

L"tzl

E-12 4

E-12 5

E-13

\ fdges-Operations
SeMce Contracls
Other (Specify)

Mileage
Other (Specify)

Operating supplies (List)

Program Services (List)

Contractual Arrangements (List)

Other operations (Specify)
utilities

TOTAL OPERATIONS



Proposed Budget
Hi-Countrv Water District FYE..@
NAME OF DISTRICT/BOARD

E.1 Capital Outlay

TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY

Real Property
Vehicles
Office Equipment
Other (Specify)

new chlonnator
E-1.4

E-1.5

E 1.6

ADMINISTRATION BUDGET

E-2

E21
E 2.2

E-2 4

E-2.5

E-2 6

E-2.7

E-3 4

E-3 6

E.4

E-4 1

E-4 3

E-4 4

E-4.5

E-4 6

E-5

8,5.1

E-5 2

E-5.3

E-5 4

E-5.5

E-5.6

E-6

Personnel Services
Administrator
Secretary
Clerical
Other (Specify)

Board Expenses
Travel
Mileage

Other (Specify)

Contractual Services
Legal
Accounting/Auditing
Other (Specify)

Other Administrative Expenses
Ofiice Supplies
Office equipment, rent & repair
Education
Registrations
Other (Specify)

TOTAL ADMINISTRATION



Proposed Budget
Hi-Countrv \ hter District FYE 6/30/19

NAME OF DISTRICT/BOARD

GENERAL FUNDS

c-1 Balances at Beginning of Fiscal Year
c-1.1 General Fund CheckingAccount Balance

c-1 z Savings and lnvestmentsAccount Balance

c-r 3 General Fund CD Balance

c-r 4 All Other Funds

c-1 5 Reserves (From Below)
c,1 6 Total Estimated Cash and lnvestments on Hand

c.2 General Fund Reductions:
C-2 1 a. Unpaid bills at FYE

c 2.2 b. Reserves
C-2.3 Total Deductions (a+b)

c-?.4 Estimated Non-Restricted FundsAvailable

DEPRECIATION RESERVE OUTLAY.

c-3

c'3.1
c-3 2

c,3 8

c-3 I
c 3.10

c,3.11

a-a 1)

Beginning Balance in Reserve Account (end of previous year)
Date of Reserve Apprcval in Minutes,

Amount to be added to the reserve
Date of Reserve Approval in Minutes.

SUB-TOTAL
ldentify the amount to be spent from "Reserve for Capital Outlay"

b

c
Date of Reserve Approval in Minutes:

TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY (a+b+c1

Balance to be retained in Depreciation Reserve Account

FUND BALANCES - RESERVE

c-4
c-4 1

c-12

c-4 4

c-4 5

c-4.6

c,4 I
c-4 I

c-4.'10

c-4.1-1

c-4 12

Beginning Balance in Reserve Account (end of previous yeao
Date of Reserve Approval in Minutes:

Amount to be added to the reserve
Date of Reserve Approval in Minutes:

SUB.TOTAL
ldentify the amount and poect to be spent from "Other Res

a.

b.

Date of Reseve Approval in Minutes

TOTAL OTHER RESERVE OUTLAY (a+b+c)

Balance to be retained in Other ReseNe Account

RESERVE . NOT COMMITTED

c-5
Beginning Balance in ReserveAccount (end of previous year)

Date of Reserve Approval in Minutes:
C-5 3 Amount to be added to the reserve

Date of Reserve Approval in Minutes.

c-5 1

c-s 4

c-5 6

c.s 7

c58

C.5 5 SUB.TOTAL
Amount to be spent from Emergency Reserve (Cash)

Date of ReseNe Approval in Minutes:

Balance to be retained in Assigned Fund Balance

$($0 $(C 5,9 TOTALTO BE SPENT


